
Date Location Board Member
Monday, February 5, 2024, at 
6:30 p.m. Moton Museum, Farmville Grace Creasey
Tuesday, February 6, 2024, at 
6:30 p.m. Virtual Dr. Alan Seibert
Monday, February 12, 2024, at 
9:00 a.m. Virtual Grace Creasey
Tuesday, February 13, 2024, at 
6:30 p.m. Christopher Newport University, Newport News Dr. Amber Northern
Thursday, February 15, 2024, 
at 6:30 p.m. James Madison University, Harrisonburg Andy Rotherham
Friday, February 16, 2024, at 
11:30 a.m. Virtual
Tuesday, February 20, 2024, at 
6:30 p.m. Chesterfield Career Technical Center - Hull Street, Chesterfield

Grace Creasey
Dr. Amber Northern

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
at 6:30 p.m. Southwest Higher Education Center, Abingdon Dr. Alan Seibert
Thursday, February 22, 2024, 
at 11:30 a.m. Virtual Anne Holton
Monday, February 26, 2024, at 
6:30 p.m. Laurel Ridge Community College, Middletown Mashea Ashton
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